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Choose your Shire Elite journey!

 Recreational tumble class 4 - 5yrs 
11:30am - 12:15pm

 Recreational tumble class 3 - 4yrs 
9:30 - 10:15am

 Recreational tumble class 3 - 4yrs 
10:30 - 11:15am

CHEER FUN
Recreational 

Cheer + Tumble 5-9yrs
4 - 5:30pm

REGALS
Cheer Sport Team

10 - 12yrs
5:30 - 7pm

MINI REIGN
Cheer Sport Team

 7 - 9yrs
5:30 - 7pm

TINY TIARAS
Cheer Sport Team

 5 - 6yrs
4 - 5:30pm

DYNASTY
All Star Cheer Team
Open 4 Non Tumble

7 - 8:30pm

QUEENS
Development 
Cheer Team 

Senior Novice
7 - 8:30pm

REGENTS
Development 
Cheer Team 
Mini Grade 2

4 - 5:30pm

SOVEREIGN
Development 
Cheer Team 
Youth Novice

5:30 - 7pm

Thursday

4pm

4:45pm

5:30pm

6:15pm

7pm

7:45pm

10:30am

11:30am

9:30am

 Recreational tumble class 4 - 5yrs 
11:30am - 12:15pm

 Recreational tumble class 3 - 4yrs 
9:30 - 10:15am

 Recreational tumble class 3 - 4yrs 
10:30 - 11:15am

EMPIRE
All Star Cheer Team

Youth 1
4 - 5:30pm

HIGHNESS
All Star Cheer Team

Senior 1
4 - 5:30pm

MINI KNIGHTS
Cheer Sport Team

 7 - 9yrs
4 - 5:30pm

Monday

4pm

4:45pm

5:30pm

6:15pm

7pm

7:45pm

10:30am

11:30am

9:30am

IMPERIALS
All Star Cheer Team

Junior 2
5:30 - 7pm

EMPRESS
Development
Cheer Team

Senior 3
7 - 8:30pm

TUMBLE
Level 3/4

6:15 - 7pm
TUMBLE
Level 2/3

7 - 7:45pm

REGENCY
Hawaii Cheer Team

Youth Novice
5:30 - 7pm

 Recreational tumble class 4 - 5yrs 
11:30am - 12:15pm

 Recreational tumble class 3 - 4yrs 
9:30 - 10:15am

 Recreational tumble class 3 - 4yrs 
10:30 - 11:15am

MINI GRACE
Cheer Sport Team

 7 - 9yrs
4 - 5:30pm

CHEER FUN
Recreational 

Cheer + Tumble 7-12yrs
5:30 - 7pm

TINY CHEER FUN
Recreational 5 - 6yrs

4 - 4:45pm
TINY CHEER FUN

Recreational 5 - 6yrs
4:45 - 5:30pm

HIGHNESS
All Star Cheer Team

Senior 1
5:30 - 7pm

DYNASTY
All Star Cheer Team
Open 4 Non Tumble

7 - 8:30pm

QUEENS
Development 
Cheer Team 

Senior Novice
7 - 8:30pm

REGENTS
Development 
Cheer Team 
Mini Grade 2

4 - 5:30pm

SOVEREIGN
Development 
Cheer Team 
Youth Novice

5:30 - 7pm

Tuesday

4pm

4:45pm

5:30pm

6:15pm

7pm

7:45pm

10:30am

11:30am

9:30am

TUMBLE
Level Novice/1
5:30 - 6:15pm

TUMBLE
Pre-Novice/1/2/3

4:45 - 5:30pm

TUMBLE
Level Novice/1/2/3

6:15 - 7pm
TUMBLE
Level 1/2

7 - 7:45pm

TUMBLE
Level Novice/1

7 - 7:45pm
9am

9:45am

Saturday

CHEER FUN
Recreational 

Cheer + Tumble 5-9yrs
9 - 10:30am

EMPIRE
All Star Cheer Team

Youth 1
5:30 - 7pm

MINI GEMS
Cheer Sport Team

 7 - 9yrs
4 - 5:30pm

IMPERIALS
All Star Cheer Team

Junior 2
7 - 8:30pm

4pm

4:45pm

5:30pm

6:15pm

7pm

7:45pm

LEGACY
Adult Cheer Team

2 Non Tumble 18yrs+
7 - 8:30pm

DUCHESS
Cheer Sport Team

10 - 12yrs
5:30 - 7pm

MINI NOBLES
Cheer Sport Team

 7 - 9yrs
5:30 - 7pm

CHEER FUN
Recreational 

Cheer + Tumble 5-9yrs
4 - 5:30pm

Wednesday

CHEER FUN

Recreational Program

Competitive Teams

ADULT

DEVELOPMENT

ALL STAR

CHEER SPORT

Engage in fun & fast paced
cheer and tumble classes.

TINY TUMBLERS Pre-schoolers can learn the 
basics of tumble 

Experience competing in
an adult cheer team!

Team selection based
on elite potential 

Team selection based 
on ability and committment

Join the excitement of
a competition cheer team!

ROYALTY
Hawaii Cheer Team

Junior 1
4 - 5:30pm

MONARCHY
Hawaii Cheer Team

Open 2NT
5:30 - 7pm

TINY TUMBLERS
Recreational class 3 - 5yrs

10:30 - 11:15am

TINY TUMBLERS
Recreational class 3 - 5yrs

9:30 - 10:15am

TINY TUMBLERS
Recreational class 4 - 5yrs

11:30am - 12:15pm


