		Monday	
9:30am	Recreational tumble class 3 - 4yrs 9:30 - 10:15am		
10:30am	Recreational tumble class 3 - 4yrs 10:30 - 11:15am		
11:30am	Recreational tumble class 4 - 5yrs 11:30am - 12:15pm		
4pm	MINI KNIGHTS Cheer Sport Team	EMPIRE All Star Cheer Team	HIGHNESS All Star Cheer Team
4:45pm	7 - 9yrs 4 - 5:30pm	Youth 1 4 - 5:30pm	Senior 1 4 - 5:30pm
5:30pm		IMPERIALS All Star Cheer Team	REGENCY Hawaii Cheer Team
6:15pm	TUMBLE Level 3/4 6:15 - 7pm	Junior 2 5:30 - 7pm	Youth Novice 5:30 - 7pm
7pm	TUMBLE Level 2/3 7 - 7:45pm	EMPRESS Development Cheer Team Senior 3 7 - 8:30pm	
7:45pm			

Tuesday				
9:30am	Recreational tumble class 3 - 4yrs 9:30 - 10:15am			
10:30am	Recreational tumble class 3 - 4yrs 10:30 - 11:15am TUMBLEDS			
11:30am	Recreational tumble class 4 - 5yrs 11:30am - 12:15pm			
4pm	TINY CHEER FUN Recreational 5 - 6yrs 4 - 4:45pm	MINI GRACE Cheer Sport Team	REGENTS Development	
4:45pm	TINY CHEER FUN Recreational 5 - 6yrs 4:45 - 5:30pm	7 - 9yrs 4 - 5:30pm	Cheer Team Mini Grade 2 4 - 5:30pm	TUMBLE Pre-Novice/1/2/3 4:45 - 5:30pm
5:30pm	CHEER FUN Recreational	HIGHNESS All Star Cheer Team	SOVEREIGN Development Cheer leam Youth Novice 5:30 - 7pm	TUMBLE Level Novice/1 5:30 - 6:15pm
6:15pm	Cheer + Tumble 7-12yrs 5:30 - 7pm	Senior 1 5:30 - 7pm		TUMBLE Level Novice/1/2/3 6:15 - 7pm
7pm	DYNASTY All Star Cheer Team		QUEENS Development Cheer Jeam	TUMBLE Level 1/2 7 - 7:45pm
7:45pm		Open 4 Non Tumble 7 - 8:30pm	Senior Novice 7 - 8:30pm	

Wednesday				
4pm	CHEER FUN Recreational Cheer + Tumble 5-9yrs	MINI GEMS Cheer Sport Team	ROYALTY Hawaii Cheer Team Junior 1	
4:45pm	4 - 5:30pm	7 - 9yrs 4 - 5:30pm	4 - 5:30pm	
5:30pm	MINI NOBLES Cheer Sport Team	DUCHESS Cheer Sport Team	EMPIRE All Star Cheer Team	MONARCHY Hawaii Cheer Team
6:15pm	7 - 9yrs 5:30 - 7pm	10 - 12yrs 5:30 - 7pm	Youth 1 5:30 - 7pm	Open 2NT 5:30 - 7pm
7pm	LEGACY Adult Cheer Team	IMPERIALS All Star Cheer Team		
7:45pm	2 Non Tumble 18yrs+ 7 - 8:30pm	Junior 2 7 - 8:30pm		

Saturday		
9am	CHEER FUN Recreational	
9:45am	Cheer + Tumble 5-9yrs 9 - 10:30am	

Thursday				
9:30am	Recreational tumble class 3 - 4yrs 9:30 - 10:15am			
10:30am	Recreational tumble class 3 - 4yrs 10:30 - 11:15am TUMBLEDG			
11:30am	Recreational tumble class 4 - 5yrs 11:30am - 12:15pm			
4pm	CHEER FUN Recreational	TINY TIARAS Cheer Sport Team	REGENTS Development Cheer Team	
4:45pm	Cheer + Tumble 5-9yrs 4 - 5:30pm	5 - 6yrs 4 - 5:30pm	Mini Grade 2 4 - 5:30pm	
5:30pm	REGALS Cheer Sport Team	MINI REIGN Cheer Sport Team	SOVEREIGN Development Cheer Team	
6:15pm	10 - 12yrs 5:30 - 7pm	7 - 9yrs 5:30 - 7pm	Youth Novice 5:30 - 7pm	
7pm	TUMBLE Level Novice/1 7 - 7:45pm	DYNASTY All Star Cheer Team	QUEENS Development Cheer Jeam	
7:45pm		Open 4 Non Tumble 7 - 8:30pm	Senior Novice 7 - 8:30pm	
7. IOPIII		7 - 8:30pm		

2025 Timetable

24 Eph 202

Choose your Shire Elite journey!

Recreational Program

TINYTUMBLERS	Pre-schoolers can learn the basics of tumble
CHEER FUN	Engage in fun & fast paced cheer and tumble classes.

Competitive Teams		
CHEER SPORT	Join the excitement of a competition cheer team!	
ADULT	Experience competing in an adult cheer team!	
DEVELOPMENT	Team selection based on elite potential	
ALL STAR	Team selection based on ability and committment	



1800 744 733 www.shireelite.com.au hello@shireelite.com.au